PO BOX 1000 "LEVELLAND, TEXAS 79338

COl‘pOl'atlon o 806 / 894-9686

DATE: NOVEMBER 11, 1985
OPERATOR:  BHP PETROLEUM
P. 0. BOX 2437
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

LEASE NAME & WELL NUMBER: coLL #2

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

COUNTY & STATE: ROOSEVELT, NEW MEXICO

MEASURED COURSE ANGLE OF DISPLACEMENT COURSE ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH LENGTH INCLINATION PER 100 FEET DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
451 4.5] .25 .44 1.98 1.98
937 4.86 .50 .87 4.22 6.20
1437 5.00 1.00 1.75 8.75 14.95
1923 4.86 1.50 c.62 12.73 27.68
2005 .82 1.50 2.62 2.14 29.82
2471 4.66 1.00 1.75 8.15 37.97
2966 4.95 1.25 2.16 10.69 48.66
3465 4.99 1.00 1.75 8.73 57.39
3963 4.98 .75 1.31 6.52 63.91
4461 4.98 1.00 1.75 8.71 72.62
4956 4.95 1.50 2.62 12.36 85.58

I declare under penalties prescribed in Article 6036c, R.S.C., that I am authorized to
make this certification, that I have personal knowledge of the inclination data and facts
placed on both sides of this form and that such data and facts are true, correct, and com-

plete to the best of my knowledge.
P
STGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

Subs cribcd and sworn to before me this
lLﬂl ddy of November 5, 19 85

\IZ ,/ LA (1 f/é?/////ﬂ/ ECCOY‘
Notary Public County

(Conmission expires ~ 3-17-88 )

LEVELLAND - ODESSA - MIDUAND - IyreR - HOUSTON - VICTORIA






MEASURED T COURSE U ANGLE OF U DISPLACEMENT  COUPSE —  TACCURULATIVE
(OEPTH  LENGTH  INCLINATION PER 100 FLET ~ DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT

5453 4.97 1.00 1.75 3.69 94.27
5888 4.35 .75 1.31 5.69 99.96
6383 4,95 1.00 1.75 8.66 108.62
6638 2.59 .50 .87 2.21 110.82
7116 4.7% .75 1.31 6.26 117.09
7586 4.70 1.00 1.75 6.23 125.32
7897 3.1 1.00 1.75 5.4 130.76







